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FIRE PROTECTION
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SEE DETAIL 1

FIRE PUMP HOUSE
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BLDG. OVERHANG
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PHASE II
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FOR MORE DETAIL OF

THIS AREA SEE SHEET 3

FUEL TANK ENCLOSURE

ACCESS ROAD
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DFE: 176.7 MSL
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22 FT

R50

R50

R50

R50

23°

46°

22°

ACCESS HATCH

FIRE PUMP SUCTION
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6" FLANGED CONNECTION

PROVIDED WITH TANK

MANUAL BYPASS LINE

3' W FROM WELLSTORAGE TANK VOLUME =

84,000 GALLONS

2% GRADE TO DRAIN TO

CREEK

SCALE IN FEET

SITE PLAN

This drawing represents intellectual property of CB&I, Inc. Any modification to the original by other than CB&I,

Inc. personnel violates its original purpose and as such is rendered void. CB&I, Inc. will not be held liable for

any changes made to this document without express written consent of the originator.

CB&I Environmental &
Infrastructure, Inc.

2
PROPOSED ORGANIC BLENDING BUILDING

DETAIL 1

FIRE PROTECTION STORAGE TANK

NOTE:

1. EXISTING BUILDINGS SHOWN IN DASHED LINES, PROPOSED BUILDINGS SHOWN IN SOLID LINES.

2. MINOR MODIFICATION CUP BOUNDARY ENCOMPASSES APPROXIMATELY 52,850 SQUARE FEET (1.21 ACRES).



SCALE IN FEET

FIRE ACCESS PLAN

PROPOSED ORGANIC BLENDING BUILDING

This drawing represents intellectual property of CB&I, Inc. Any modification to the original by other than CB&I,

Inc. personnel violates its original purpose and as such is rendered void. CB&I, Inc. will not be held liable for

any changes made to this document without express written consent of the originator.

CB&I Environmental &
Infrastructure, Inc.

3

NOTE:

1. ALL ACCESS TO BUILDING ROADWAYS SHALL HAVE ALL WEATHER SURFACE AND MEET FIRE STANDARDS STRUCTURAL LOADING REQUIREMENTS.

2. PARKING STALLS 1 THROUGH 15 ARE RESERVED FOR CNG TRUCKS.

3. PROPOSED TRUCK PARKING, CNG FUEL STATION, AND BLENDING BARN ROOF TO DRAIN TO ADJACENT COMPOST AREA, THEN WASTEWATER POND

4. EXISTING BUILDINGS SHOWN IN DASHED LINES, PROPOSED BUILDINGS SHOWN IN SOLID LINES.

5. MINOR MODIFICATION CUP BOUNDARY ENCOMPASSES APPROXIMATELY 35,958 SQUARE FEET (0.83 ACRES).

6.  MAINTAIN 50-FOOT MINIMUM INSIDE CURVATURE RADIUS ON ROADWAYS.

7. MAINTAIN MINIMUM 10-FOOT TRAFFIC LANE AND 1-FOOT SHOULDER ON EACH SIDE OF ROADWAYS, FOR 22-FOOT MINIMUM WIDTH.

8. MAINTAIN 26-FOOT MINIMUM WIDTH ON ROADWAY CURVATURES WITH LESS THAN 100-FOOT INSIDE RADIUS.
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CB&I Environmental and Infrastructure, Inc.
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1285  Whitehall Lane,	


St. Helena, CA 94574
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